
www.ACESANDEIGHTSCASINOS.com

APPS
bone-in wings $ 13.95

$ 11.95

$ 7.95

$ 8.95

$ 8.95

$ 5.95

CHICKEN TENDERS

Choice of plain or buffalo
Choice of dipping sauce (ranch, bleu cheese, honey
mustard, sweet chili)

MOZZARELLA STICKs
Served with house marinara

BURGERS & DOGS

american
Cheese, lettuce, pickles, onions

Grilled peppers, onions and cheese

YA BACON ME CRAZY

Burgers - two smashed patties with American cheese
Hot Dogs - two hot dogs served on a bun
Add Fries +$2

TACOS
BIRRIA BEEF
Shredded birria beef, seasoned with a blend of
traditional Mexican spices, topped with diced onion,
cotija cheese and cilantro

$ 10.95

Choice of plain or buffalo
Choice of dipping sauce (ranch, bleu cheese, honey
mustard, sweet chili)
Add fries +$2

Bacon jam and American cheese

$ 5.95chipotle pineapple chicken
Shredded chicken, marinated in a blend of pineapple
and Mexican spices, topped with diced onion, cojita
cheese and cilantro

MEXICAN


